
2ª ETAPA CODF 2025
Fazenda Água Limpa UNB-PARKWAY 25.5.2025

CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA

Luana Esteves Dos Santos
Clube de Orientação Tiradentes
Course : M40A
Distance : 6700m (Climbing 120m)
Time : 3:14:56 (29'06"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Vanessa de Faria Campanella 2:21:22
2. Kathariny de Almeida Santos 2:53:05
3. Carla Clemente Ferreira 2:53:11

1. 31 00:28:25 560m 50'45"/km
2. 40 00:29:12 00:57:37 116m 251'43"/km
3. 32 00:19:03 01:16:40 333m 57'12"/km
4. 36 00:05:23 01:22:03 236m 22'49"/km
5. 33 00:06:38 01:28:41 306m 21'41"/km
6. 38 00:08:02 01:36:43 213m 37'43"/km
7. 53 00:19:26 01:56:09 598m 32'30"/km
8. 77 00:26:05 02:22:14 853m 30'35"/km
9. 57 00:08:35 02:30:49 535m 16'03"/km

10. 80 00:02:19 02:33:08 159m 14'34"/km
11. 73 00:05:58 02:39:06 366m 16'18"/km
12. 78 00:07:46 02:46:52 489m 15'53"/km
13. 61 00:07:20 02:54:12 474m 15'28"/km
14. 59 00:03:52 02:58:04 221m 17'30"/km
15. 76 00:06:50 03:04:54 416m 16'26"/km
16. 54 00:02:20 03:07:14 172m 13'34"/km
17. 81 00:02:44 03:09:58 175m 15'37"/km
18. 55 00:02:35 03:12:33 177m 14'36"/km
19. 71 00:02:13 03:14:46 179m 12'23"/km
20. 999 00:00:10 03:14:56 64m 2'36"/km
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